

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1709 OF 2007

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. EMMSONS INTERNATIONAL LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 10/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. V. Shruti Rao,Adv.  
Mr. N.M. Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As requested, dasti service upon unserved respondent is allowed.  
List the matter on 18.11.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar