

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1709 OF 2007

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. EMMSONS INTERNATIONAL LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 26/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.K. Sanghi, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Shankar, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.S. Khemka, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Mulherkar, Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master